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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED. ,
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities ol
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 28th May, 1870.

Wheat ..<.
Barley
Oats
Rye
Pease .-.
Beans ...,
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex-)
elusive of Malt)... j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Heal
Rye Meal ... ...
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ..
Buckwheat Meal

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) }

Malt (entered by the \
Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—

.

England.

Cwt.
300,470
61,445

294,055

44,462
8,554

75,776
90

784,852

Cwt.
45,563

...

...

...

45,563

830,415

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
67,«55
36,753
22,166

18,193
3,902

143,669

Cwt.
25,216

...

200

'HO

25,556

174,225

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
161,826

5,000

84,509

251,335

Cwt.
180

...

...

...

180

251,515

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
529,951
103,198
316,221

62,655
1?,456

160,285.
90

1,184,856

Cwt.
70,959

...

200'

140

71,299

1,256,155

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM. .

British.

Cwt.
3,506

20
429

1,481
131

5,567

Cwt.
401

116

...

• ••

517

6,084

Quarters.
280

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
6,145
1,980

220i

8,345

Cwt.
620

...

...

4

624

' 8,969

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
9,651
2,000

429
1,4.81

131

"220

13,912

Cwt.
1,021.

116

...

4

1,141

15,053

Quarters.
280

OiFice of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, May 30, 1870.

EDW. BERNARD,
Inspector-General.

In the Matter of Letters Patent granted to
William Chirk, of 53, Chancery-lane, in the
county of Middlesex, Engineer and Patent
A<rent (now d«;ce;iscd), for the invention of
" improvements in bleaching feathers," — a com-
munication from abroad by Adolphe Pierre
jViol and Cesaire Pierre Duflot, Feather Manu-
facturers, both of 29, Boulcvart St. Martin,
Paris,—bearing; date the 20th day of Novem-
ber, 186-5 (No.~29«7).

T\7 OTICE is hereby given, that the above-
_L^I named Adolphe Pierre Viol and Cesaire
Pierre Duflot, the Assignees of the above-named
Letters Patent, have applied by petition to Her
Majesty's Commissioners of Patents for Inven-
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tions for leave to file a Disclaimer and Memoran-
dum of Alteration of certain parts of the title
and specification of the said Letters Patent; and
any person intending to oppose such application
must give notice thereof at the office of the Attor-
ney - General, No. I, Mitre - court - b^Llings,
Temple, London, within ten days from the date
hereof.—DH ted this 27ih dny of May. 1870.

M. F. Mention*, No. 52, Rue Basse du
Rempart, Boulevard des Capucines,
Paris;

Bristmo Hunt, No. 1, Serle-street, Lin-
coln's-inn, London ;

..Agents for the Petitioners.


