## CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Im<sup>o</sup>rted into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities ot British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 28th May, 1870.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 300,470 61,445 294,055  44,462 8,554 75,776 90 	Cwt. 67,655 36,753 22,166  18,193 3,902  	Cwt. 161,826 5,000   84,509 	Cwt. 529,951 103,198 316,221  62,655 12,456 160,285 90 	Cwt. 3,506 20 429 1,481 131   	Cwt. 6,145 1,980   220 	Cwt. 9,651 2,000 429 1,481 131  220  
Total of Corn (ex-) clusive of Malt) }	784,852	143,669	251,335	1,184,856	5,567	8,345	13,912
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 45,563    	Cwt. 25,216  200  140 	Cwt. 180    	Cwt. 70,959  200 <sup>-</sup>  140	Cwt. 401  116   	Cwt. 620    4	Cwt. 1,021. 116  4
Total of Meal	45,563	25,556	180	71,299	517	624	1,141
Total of Corn and) Meal (exclusive of Malt)	830,415	174,225	251,515	1,256,155	6,084	· 8,969	15,053
Malt (entered by the ) Quarter) }	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 280	Quarters.	Quarters. 280

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom House, London, May 30, 1870. EDW. BERNARD, Inspector-General.

In the Matter of Letters Patent granted to William Clark, of 53, Chancery-lane, in the county of Middlesex, Engineer and Patent Agent (now deceased), for the invention of "improvements in bleaching feathers," - a communication from abroad by Adolphe Pierre Viol and Césaire Pierre Duflot. Feather Manufacturers, both of 29, Boulevart St. Marun, Paris,-bearing date the 20th day of November, 1865 (No. 2987).

OTICE is hereby given, that the abovenamed Adolphe Pierre Viol and Césaire Pierre Duflot, the Assignees of the above-named Letters Patent, have applied by petition to Her Majesty's Commissioners of Patents for Inven-

B 2

tions for leave to file a Disclaimer and Memorandum of Alteration of certain parts of the title and specification of the said Letters Patent; and any person intending to oppose such application must give notice thereof at the office of the Attorney - General, No. 1, Mitre - court - buildings, Temple, London, within ten days from the date hereof.—Dated this 27th day of May, 1870.

- M. F. Mennons, No. 52, Rue Basse du Rempart, Boulevard des Capucines, Paris;
- Bristono Hunt, No. 1, Serle-street, Lincoln's-inn, London; Agents for the Petitioners.